Willemsen H
Zwijnenberg H
Barendsen H
Ruiter H
Wunnink J
Dam v BIJM
Emmen Hv
Liefers A
Wagenvoord A
Hendriks R
Kluinhaar K
Veldkamp MTM
Nijhof HJA
reserve A
Bouwhuis H
Schuurman H
Nieuwenhoven J
Hollegien J
Horstman T
Grave B

9-jan

32
26
35

22
13
20
28
16
14
29
29

22

17
27

20

16-jan

29
32
36
28
17
34
27
28
25
18
27
33
18

25

18
14
16
13

23-jan

36
26
15
25

29
24
18
25
23
32
29
30

17

11
32
12
19



